GOLDEXAHEE—5—/{—0 108 98 2&EYIH
108 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—4—/1—%5 1.120 km ._._.

DI A5R B 2022/10/10 14:35 B ..-..
L—2 BataRsfE 14:40:31 . .

Lap S]] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap 15371 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(14) BK #R&E GSX750SHK (54) ;BEKEER Z900rs
1 14:42:00.272 44.990 16.866 6.669 21.455 138.1 1 14:42:08.954 48.364 17.963 7.735 22.666 131.7
2 14:42:45.199 44.927 16.915 6.904 21.108 135.3 2 14:42:57.556 48.602 18.647 7.567 22.388 134.0
3 14:43:30.351 45.152 16.913 6.863 21.376 139.9 3 14:43:46.325 48.769 18.272 7.706 22.791 136.4
4 14:44:15.491 45.140 16.980 6.856 21.304 139.9 4 14:44:37.070 50.745 18.175 8.003 24.567 131.4
5 14:45:00.975 45.484 16.950 7.089 21.445 139.2 5 14:45:26.378 49.308 18.264 7.858 23.186 133.3
6 14:45:46.008 45.033 17.004 6.829 21.200 137.1 6 14:46:15.712 49.334 18.577 7.818 22.939 134.3
7 14:46:30.492 44.484 16.922 6.782 20.780 138.5 7 14:47:05.900 50.188 18.989 7.824 23.375 133.3
8 14:47:15.859 45.367 16.969 7.040 21.358 136.7 8 14:47:56.490 50.590 18.747 8.049 23.794 134.7
9 14:48:00.997 45.138 17.384 6.876 20.878 138.8 9 14:48:46.102 49.612 18.599 7.755 23.258 136.0
(76) ##EFI3E XIR1300 (87) A&MHA gpz900R
1 14:42:01.744 45.608 17.159 7.022 21.427 147.1 1 14:42:09.047 47.699 18.338 6.928 22.433 140.3
2 14:42:47.803 46.059 16.988 7.415 21.656 153.8 2 14:42:55.429 46.382 17.516 6.902 21.964 145.6
3 14:43:34.189 46.386 17.214 7.209 21.963 152.1 3 14:43:41.917 46.488 17.786 7.116 21.586 140.3
4 14:44:20.596 46.407 17.654 7.053 21.700 153.4
5 14:45:07.551 46.955 17.921 7.392 21.642 144.8
6 14:45:54.053 46.502 17.434 7.275 21.793 151.7
7 14:46:40.141 46.088 17.477 7.188 21.423 147.9
8 14:47:27.261 47.120 18.080 7.041 21.999 147.5
9 14:48:14.448 47.187 17.976 7.187 22.024 146.7

(30) FEANE R1200R

1 14:42:03.655 46.174 17.242 7.026 21.906 144.4
2 14:42:50.399 46.744 17.249 7.417 22.078 146.7
3 14:43:37.050 46.651 17.720 7.051 21.880 141.4
4 14:44:23.445 46.395 17.475 7.083 21.837 149.2
5 14:45:10.500 47.055 17.615 7.322 22.118 145.9
6 14:45:57.830 47.330 17.809 7.237 22.284 145.6
7 14:46:44.804 46.974 17.440 7.256 22.278 151.7
8 14:47:31.540 46.736 17.413 7.235 22.088 147.9
9 14:48:18.514 46.974 17.509 7.096 22.369 150.0

(18) /M #Z R1200SM

1 14:42:03.845 45.987 17.568 7.019 21.400 142.9
2 14:42:50.661 46.816 17.651 7.172 21.993 146.7
3 14:43:37.233 46.572 17.735 7.052 21.785 143.2
4 14:44:23.914 46.681 18.031 7.046 21.604 138.1
5 14:45:10.814 46.900 17.724 7.394 21.782 146.3
6 14:45:57.909 47.095 17.830 7.345 21.920 144.0
7 14:46:44.853 46.944 17.997 7.015 21.932 135.7
8 14:47:31.711 46.858 18.311 6.996 21.551 139.2
9 14:48:18.653 46.942 17.824 6.995 22.123 133.7

(23) & £/ £77-1100

1 14:42:07.128 47.542 18.112 7.295 22.135 130.4
2 14:42:55.177 48.049 18.242 7.443 22.364 133.7
3 14:43:43.873 48.696 18.565 7.464 22.667 133.3
4 14:44:34.384 50.511 18.414 7.688 24.409 133.7
5 14:45:22.570 48.186 18.550 7.416 22.220 132.0
6 14:46:11.033 48.463 18.452 7.496 22.515 136.4
7 14:46:59.444 48.411 18.693 7.437 22.281 129.8
8 14:47:47.892 48.448 18.840 7.384 22.224 131.1
9 14:48:35.294 47.402 18.191 7.368 21.843 135.3

(6) R E 3L ZEPHYR1100

1 14:42:10.028 48.952 18.480 7.482 22.990 138.5
2 14:42:58.542 48.514 18.245 7.688 22.581 135.7
3 14:43:46.661 48.119 18.001 7.394 22.724 138.1
4 14:44:35.656 48.995 18.638 7.623 22,734 137.1
5 14:45:23.871 48.215 18.223 7.698 22.294 135.0
6 14:46:12.129 48.258 18.246 7.747 22.265 136.0
7 14:47:00.262 48.133 18.254 7.511 22.368 134.0
8 14:47:48.446 48.184 18.503 7.606 22.075 134.3
9 14:48:36.874 48.428 18.397 7.589 22.442 136.7
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